TOOLS FOR
Vehicle
Services
GRINDERS & BUFFERS
>
>
TA
B

MAG-O-NETS
AM AIMCO Mag-O-Net®
Bit and Nutsetter Part Number Nomenclature
Precedes Part Number
Contained within Part Number
Bits
PZ Pozidriv®
PZACR Pozidriv® ACR®
SDV Supadriv®
TR Torx® Tamper
Resistant
ACRI ACR® Installation
ACR ACR® Remove
ACRB ACR® 4x4 Both
Install and Remove
E4 Electric 4mm
diameter
E5 Electric 5mm
diameter
RS Reduced Shank
BITS & SOCKETS
Screw L Blade Blade
Part # Size mm in Thickness Width
A3M8-3 8 75 2.95 0.04 0.28
A3M10-3 10 75 2.95 0.05 0.31
Slotted Power Bits
2828
>
>
A
C
C
E
S
S
O
R
IE
S
>> NOTES
RESOURCES      RESOURCES
29
>
>
  R
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
3030
>> RESOURCES
 >
>
R
E
S
O
U
R
C
E
S
NEW TOOL AND ACCESSORY WARRANTY
Any new tool or accessory branded with the Eagle name, and purchased from EAGLE GROUP (EAGLE), or through one
of its authorized distributors or agents, is warranted to the original buyer against defects in materials and workmanship